Features
EPD-660-101/
EPD-662-101
Introduction
Advantech EPD-660 and EPD-662 ePaper solutions support 2.4GHz RF wireless protocols integrated within a 13.3" display solution with ARM Cortex-M4 processor. EPD-660 and
EPD-662 support optimized power consumption and device management, and a 2.4GHz Wi-Fi solution adaptable to diverse applications. Wireless ePaper offers RESTful APIs on
DeviceOn/ePaper and system integrator can design different application.
EPD-132 Specifications

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 24-Oct-2022
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
EPD-132R2AG-NSD01 13.3" Red/Black/White ePaper Wi-Fi display device in 2.4G
EPD-132B2AG-NSD01 13.3" Black/White ePaper Wi-Fi display device in 2.4G
Development Kit Ordering Information
Model Name Description
EPD device EPD-662-101 13.3" Red/Black/White ePaper Wi-Fi display device in 2.4G
EPD-660-101 13.3" Black/White ePaper Wi-Fi display device in 2.4G
Router
WISE-3220IOS-21A1E Wi-Fi AP and configuration router for EU
WISE-3220IOS-21A1J Wi-Fi AP and configuration router for JP
WISE-3220IOS-21A1N Wi-Fi AP and configuration router for NA
WISE-3220IOS-21A1T Wi-Fi AP and configuration router for TW
WISE-3220IOS-21A1C Wi-Fi AP and configuration router for China
DeviceOn/ePaper Server ARK-1123H-EP2A2 for entry-level use: Ubuntu 20.04/128G SSD/8G RAM and build in DeviceOn/ePaper with 50 connection licenses
ARK-2250L-EP1A2 for enterprises: Ubuntu 20.04/1T HD/16G RAM and build in DeviceOn/ePaper with 500 connection licenses
* Ordering EPD device, WISE-3220, and ARK DeviceOn/ePaper Server one each to try Advantech wireless EPD displayl solution
Packing List
Model Name Part No. Description
EPD-660-101 EPD-132B2AG-NSD01 1. 13.3" Black/White ePaper Device
2. Mirco USB cable 60cm x1